Product size (ft) 2 x 2
Photometric Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications
Specifications TLPL22W40HND
Model No.
Power (W)  ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacity
Power Factor (PF)
TLPL22W40HND
AC277-347V, 50/60Hz
0.9
Product size (mm) 603 x 603
CRI
CCT
Light Output
Dimmable
4000 K
5600 lm
1-10V & PWM
TLPL22W40HND
rev 1.7.1
Product Description:
 1. LED luminaire with translucent diffuser and
    several installation options.
 2. Installation: suspended / ceiling, recessed /
    surface mount.
 3. Available with variable intensity and can be used
    for commercial and advertising lighting as well
    as for functional or ambient lighting systems.
 4. Perfect replacement for the whole set of T8 and
     T5 fluorescent lighting fixture.
 5. 9 mm panel. Edge-lit luminaire.
 6. Brightness of the LED panel is very efficient, low
     energy consumption and low radiant heat.
 7. 3000K, 5000K available on special request.
 8. Frame color: white. Other colors available on
    special request.
 9. Warranty: 5 Years.
Applications:
    Office, super market, business place, clinic,
    airport, commerce, hall, hotel, etc.
40 W
140 lm/W
80
US
603
9
60
3
54
TLPL22W45PD
TLPL22W40HPD (347V)
TLPL24W60PD
5000 K
5000 K
4000 K
4 673 lm
5 700 lm
5 568 lm
45 W
40 W
60 W
Similar Product Color W Lumen
Picture for illustration purpose only